
 ASSETS 

 Current Assets 

 Cash & Cash Equivalents 

 Petty Cash  $                833.85 

 Zions - Operating Account  $        226,146.77 

 Zions - Payroll Account  $                500.01 

 Zions - Capital Building  $        111,424.72 

 CCB - Capital Maintenance Acc  $        579,448.27 

 CCB CD 3977  $        205,328.93 

 CCB CD 3985  $        205,328.93 

 CCB CD 3993  $        205,328.93 

 CCB CD 4544  $        190,276.02 

 CCB - Capital Money Market  $        202,393.04 

 Credit Card Clearing Account  $            6,517.86 

 Total Cash & Cash Equivalents  $     1,933,527.33 

 Other Current Assets 

 Receivables 

 Employee Advances  $                352.96 

 Member Accounts Receivable  $        649,878.50 

 Capital Project Credits  $              (318.36)

 Operating Receivable from Cap  $        202,881.73 

 Total Receivables  $        852,794.83 

 Inventory 

 Liquor Inventory  $            3,714.47 

 Beverage Inventory  $            1,190.92 

 Food Inventory  $          41,275.49 

 Supplies Inventory  $          74,920.93 

 Pro Shop Inventory  $        128,103.49 

 Total Inventory  $        249,205.30 
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 Prepaid Expenses 

 Prepaid Expenses  $                533.36 

 Prepaid Insurance  $          35,027.87 

 Total Prepaid Expenses  $          35,561.23 

 Total Other Current Assets  $     1,137,561.36 

 Total Current Assets  $     3,071,088.69 

 Fixed Assets 

 Improvements  $     9,215,086.84 

 Buildings  $   14,726,460.02 

 Furniture & Equipment  $     3,005,827.57 

 Accumulated Depreciation  $   (9,166,423.23)

 Total Fixed Assets  $   17,780,951.20 

 Other Assets 

 Land  $        697,873.00 

 Loan Fees  $        115,278.09 

 Accumulated Amortization  $         (30,255.00)

 Water Stock  $          14,525.00 

 Total Other Assets  $        797,421.09 

 TOTAL ASSETS  $   21,649,460.98 

 LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

 Liabilities 

 Current Liabilities 

 Accounts Payable 

 Accounts Payable - Operating  $        131,700.57 

 Accounts Payable - General Maint  $            7,176.90 

 Total Accounts Payable  $        138,877.47 

 Payroll Liabilities 

 Salaries & Wages Payable  $        100,161.21 

 Health Savings Account  $            1,125.64 



 Fed/FICA/Witholding  $          58,707.65 

 UT Withholding  $          17,411.75 

 Federal Unemployment  $            1,431.49 

 UT Unemployment  $            2,617.64 

 401K Payable  $            5,635.85 

 Total Payroll Liabilities  $        187,091.23 

 Accrued Expenses 

 Accrued Expenses  $            2,403.70 

 Accrued Workers Comp  $          18,568.65 

 Sales Tax Payable  $          32,781.68 

 Total Accrued Expenses  $          53,754.03 

 Other Payables 

 Prepaid Event Deposits  $            1,000.00 

 Dining Gift Certificates  $                895.30 

 Pro Shop Gift Certificates  $          14,428.93 

 Fall Trip  $            2,211.60 

 Capital Payable to Operating  $        202,881.73 

 Total Other Payables  $        221,417.56 

 Unearned Revenue  $        402,099.00 

 Current Portion of LT Debt  $        636,092.14 

 Total Current Liabilities  $     1,639,331.43 

 Long Term Liabilties 

 Capital Leases 

 John Deere Skid Steer 2022  $          49,322.19 

 Epic Selectorized Dip Chin Assist  $                303.11 

 2020ToroGreensGroundsToroWork  $          90,047.39 

 Greens Redexim Aeration  $          10,865.37 

 Toro Sand Pro & Turfco Top Dresser  $          11,856.72 

 Foley Reel Grinder&Bedknife   $          13,679.95 

 Toro Procore 648 Equipment   $          20,634.59 

 John Deer Tractor  $            1,712.98 



 Total Capital Leases  $        198,422.30 

 Note Payable - Zions  $   11,738,500.00 

 Less Current Portion of LT De  $      (636,092.14)

 Total Long Term Liabilties  $   11,300,830.16 

 Total Liabilities  $   12,940,161.59 

 Equity 

 Membership Shares  $        101,705.23 

 Paid in Capital 

 Paid in Capital  $   18,195,315.67 

 Total Paid in Capital  $   18,195,315.67 

 Retained Earnings  $   (9,587,721.51)

 Total Equity  $     8,709,299.39 

 TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY  $   21,649,460.98 


